STARTRANS   PARKING SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 03122026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: STPG-S-WH-T5-CP-900050-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Ideal for Parking Garages, Transportation Platforms,
Corridors, Underpasses, and more
•	 12.6” Diameter, diecast aluminum housing with uplight to
eliminate cave effect
•	 0-10V Dimming driver standard, driver rated for -35°C
to 40°C; Contractor-friendly sensors can be easily field
installed with no wiring
•	 Variety of wattages (40-120W) and lumen packages, up to
18,000lm
•	 Suitable for Wet location installations, IK10 listed per
IEC60068-2-75, IP66 rated per IEC60598, 3G vibration tested
per ANSI C136.31
•	 The STPG Series is covered by the New Star Promise
STPG Series
STPG CP
Series Mounting
S = Surface
P = Pendant*
*Accepts ¾" NPT
pipe.
Finish
WH = White
GY = Gray
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
CC = Custom Color*
*Must specify RAL number at time of order. Subject
to set-up fees.
Optic
T5 = Type V
RW = Rectangle (Wide)
DL = Drive Lane (Type IV)
Lens
CP = Clear Poly.
Lumen Output
6000 = 6000lm (40W)
7500 = 7500lm (50W)
9000 = 9000lm (60W)
12000 = 12000lm (80W)
15000 = 15000lm (100W)
18000 = 18000lm (120W)
DM1
Color Temp.
40 = 4000K, 80 CRI
50 = 5000K, 80 CRI
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
48 = 480V
UN = Universal (120-277V)
Driver Type
DM1 = 0-10V Dimming with 1-100% range
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
EM = Emerg. Battery* (0°C min. ambient)
BG = Bird Guard
PH = PIR Sensor
PHB = Bluetooth PIR Sensor
WG = Wire Guard
LS = Light Shield
*If stored, batteries should be fully recharged every six months and
kept between 0°C-25°C to maintain optimal battery capacity.